
2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

女子單人 A組

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 F-A4 羅巧怡 女

2 F-A3 鄭盈 女

3 F-A1 馬欣彤 女

4 F-A5 陳亭均 女

5 F-A2 陸曉嵐 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

女子單人 B組

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 F-B7 文少君 女

2 F-B4 陳愷瀅 女

3 F-B9 金梓晴 女

4 F-B8 何雪柔 女

5 F-B2 蔡籽欣 女

6 F-B3 廖安臨 女

7 F-B1 梁凱婷 女

8 F-B6 蕭詠翹 女

9 F-B5 盧沛棋 女

10 F-B10 劉天恩 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

女子單人 C組

3

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 F-C1 陳晞婷 女

2 F-C6 周芷泳 女

3 F-C4 廖茜怡 女

4 F-C2 吳倩儀 女

5 F-C5 陳嘉芳 女

6 F-C3 曾嘉樂 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

女子單人 D組

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 F-D3 張楚荇 女

2 F-D2 關嘉恩 女

3 F-D1 張羽佳 女

4 F-D4 葉慧雯 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

男子單人 A組

5

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 M-A2 趙雋弘 男

2 M-A1 謝傑丞 男



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

男子單人 B組

6

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 M-B6 曾浩文 男

2 M-B7 陳天浩 男

3 M-B5 張耀祖 男

4 M-B1 何懿德 男

5 M-B2 梁家寶 男

6 M-B4 張樂軒 男

7 M-B3 盧振飛 男

8 M-B8 羅嘉其 男

9 M-B9 黃文軒 男

10 M-B10 葉永新 男



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

男子單人 C組

7

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 M-C1 吳浩嵐 男



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

男子單人 D組

8

出場序 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 M-D1 陳雪冬 男

2 M-D2 蔡君儀 男

3 M-D3 郭明曦 男



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

雙人B組

9

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 MP-B5 M-B9 黃文軒 男

1 MP-B5 F-B6 蕭詠翹 女

2 MP-B1 M-B5 張耀祖 男

2 MP-B1 F-NB1 劉嘉慧 女

3 MP-B3 M-NB1 袁思諾 男

3 MP-B3 F-NB2 黃靖熹 女

4 MP-B2 M-B4 張樂軒 男

4 MP-B2 F-B2 蔡籽欣 女

5 MP-B4 M-B10 葉永新 男

5 MP-B4 F-NB3 吳宛汶 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

雙人D組

10

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 MP-D1 M-ND1 王垚 男

1 MP-D1 F-ND1 馬曉磊 女

2 MP-D2 M-D3 郭明曦 男

2 MP-D2 F-ND2 郭娉婷 女

3 MP-D3 M-ND2 郭銳鑫 男

3 MP-D3 F-ND3 何家敏 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

三人 A組

11

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 TR-A1 F-A3 鄭盈 女

1 TR-A1 F-A1 馬欣彤 女

1 TR-A1 F-A2 陸曉嵐 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

三人 B組

12

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 TR-B7 F-B4 陳愷瀅 女

1 TR-B7 F-NB3 吳宛汶 女

1 TR-B7 F-B8 何雪柔 女

2 TR-B3 F-NB9 鄭曉澄 女

2 TR-B3 F-NB10 周巧盈 女

2 TR-B3 F-NB11 劉倩沂 女

3 TR-B2 F-NB6 羅祖怡 女

3 TR-B2 F-NB7 陳巧茹 女

3 TR-B2 F-NB8 鄭曉藍 女

4 TR-B5 M-B7 陳天浩 男

4 TR-B5 M-B8 羅嘉其 男

4 TR-B5 M-B6 曾浩文 男

5 TR-B9 F-B9 金梓晴 女

5 TR-B9 F-NB13 陸曉瑩 女

5 TR-B9 F-NB14 賴穎汶 女

6 TR-B1 F-NB15 吳紀霆 女

6 TR-B1 F-NB4 鍾嘉蕎 女

6 TR-B1 F-NB5 冼翠瑩 女

7 TR-B6 F-NB2 黃靖熹 女

7 TR-B6 M-NB1 袁思諾 男

7 TR-B6 F-NB1 劉嘉慧 女

8 TR-B8 F-NB12 吳綽穎 女

8 TR-B8 F-B5 盧沛棋 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

三人 B組

13

8 TR-B8 F-B7 文少君 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

三人 C組

14

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 TR-C1 F-C1 陳晞婷 女

1 TR-C1 F-C4 廖茜怡 女

1 TR-C1 F-C3 曾嘉樂 女

2 TR-C2 F-NC1 鄭彤 女

2 TR-C2 F-NC2 陳詩雅 女

2 TR-C2 F-NC3 羅倩欣 女



2010全港健美體操分齡賽

出場序

三人 D組

15

出場序 組別編號 運動員編號 姓名(中) 性別

1 TR-D3 M-ND1 王垚 男

1 TR-D3 M-D1 陳雪冬 男

1 TR-D3 M-ND3 李凡 男

2 TR-D2 F-ND6 朱嘉怡 女

2 TR-D2 F-D1 張羽佳 女

2 TR-D2 F-ND7 花楠 女

3 TR-D1 F-ND1 馬曉磊 女

3 TR-D1 F-ND4 陳綺玲 女

3 TR-D1 F-ND5 金琳 女


